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6-MONTH DATA SUMMARY

JUNE 2023
464 23
registered individuals countries

366
49% patients

genetically verified 98
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female carriers

of XLMTM
Reported diagnosis
250
23%
200
150
0%
100 5%
>0 95% 100% 8%
27% -
0 73 —
XLMTM CNM Carrier Other Not specified

M Living | Deceased

247 ADULTS (60%)
165 CHILDREN (40%)*

290 MALES (63%)
174 FEMALES (37%)

Registry recruitment history
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I New Registrations Cumulative

* Adult/child split provided for living patients only



